

O/C Suit- 06/2023.

Order No. 31
dt. 31-01-2024

To day is fixed for appearance, S/C & SR.

Lawyer hazira file on behalf of the petitioner.

Respondent file hazira SL No. 1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11.

Petitioner is directed to pay cost of Rs. 200/- payable to the D L S A.

Lawyer hazira on behalf of the petitioner has been filed.

Perused the case record.

Considered.

Petitioner files a requisite but concern clerk not yet issued.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Chairman, D.L.S.A, Alipurduar
for information and taking necessary action.

The case is adjourned for end of justice.

To **23-02-2024** for appearance, Cost & SR.

Dict. & corr. by me

Sd/-

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,
ALIPURDUAR.

MEMO NO.

DATED

(O Act – VIII, Sarmista Nag VS Dipankar Nag)

Copy forwarded to :

*The Chairman, DLSA,
Alipurduar.*

DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,
ALIPURDUAR.