

O/C Suit - 06/2023

Order dt. 34
dt. 02-04-2024

To day is fixed for appearance & SR.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a lawyer hazira.

O P 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 & 10 file lawyer hazira.

O.P no. 03 file a writtten objection and let it be kept with the record.

O. P No. 11 SR not yet file by the petitioner.

Appellant is directed to filed a fresh requisite OP no 11 at once.

The case is adjourned for end of justice.

To **16-05-2024** for appearance & SR.

Dict. & corr. by me

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

District Judge,
Alipurduar.